
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  TuSEM Essen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
26 13 6 9 8 22

6

0 2 3 4 5 6
Auszeit

3:15

Ende
14:17 B  TuSEM Essen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 10 12 8 3 2

257
19:5

╳

25
6 8 15 17 19

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:20 B  TuSEM Essen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 4 12 8 3 2

257
18:14

4
18

6
19

7
23

9
25

11 13
Auszeit

7:10

Ende
14:42 A  TuSEM Essen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
22 2 13 14 9 8

18

╳

14
4
16

5
17

11
18

12 13 Auszeit

13:13
17:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:45 A  TuSEM Essen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
26 13 6 2 9 14

19

5
18

7
19

9 11 12 16 Auszeit

11:13
18:21

Ende
15:07 B  TuSEM Essen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 10 12 8 4 2

253
15:16

╳

16
1
22

3
25

7 13 15 Auszeit

3:9
16:18

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 10 Frauen
Frauen

A  TuSEM Essen III vs. TuSEM Essen II B
Spiel 40 16.12.2023 14:00 Uhr

Friedrich-Althoff-Schule
46537 Dinslaken
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A  TuSEM Essen… 8/14
2 Klaes, Liv X
6 Brunke, Maya X
8 Krause, Katharina X
9 Höfs, GretaElisa X

13 Protti, Frida Emilia X
14 Yüksel, Tuana X
22 El-Bodon, Alissar X
26 Nunes Trautmann, La… X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle
T Wieling, Hanna

C

B  TuSEM Essen… 9/14
2 Ketterer, Olivia X
3 Dupre, Joelle X
4 Lack, Svea X
5 Breuer, Theresa X
6 Iwersen, Tietje X
7 Cmok, Julia X
8 Bramsiepe, Paulina X

10 Höll, Marlene X
12 Rose, Lisa-Marie X
B  Libero
6 Iwersen, Tietje X
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse

A  TuSEM Essen…
TuSEM Essen…

B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 6 1 17 25 1 1 0
2 0 0 18 2 22 25 1 1 1
2 0 0 19 3 22 25 1 1 2

4
5

5 0 0 43 61 75 3 3 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:07 Dauer: 1:07

Sieger: TuSEM Essen II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Göksu, Aylin 1 Pook, Annika
2 Oldenburg, Livia 2 Repija, Lia

Schr. Stopka, Lilly
Assist. Wagner, Mia
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